Facility Availability and Fee Estimate

(this is not a rental agreement)

05 Mar 2024

Dear Tristan Brown (Field),
Reference - FA-14121

We are happy to provide you with the following dates and times that are available according to
your rental request.

Please note that your offer will remain valid no later than 30 business days from the date of
this notification. If we do not receive a response from you within that time, your reservation
will be cancelled.

Kindly review your reservation details and quote below. If you have any desired changes,
please inform us and we will be happy to assist you.

Once you have finalized any remaining adjustments, please proceed to submit (if you have not
done so) the following requirements as per our guidelines.

1. $5 million Liability Insurance Certificate with the Vancouver Board of Education as
additional insured.

2. Full payment in the amount of $551.45

We appreciate your business.
Kind regards,

VSB Rentals Team

Janis Greene



Name:
Phone #:
Address:

Tristan Brown (Field)
604-290-3418

Account:

Email:

Box 20093, Fairview PO, Vancouver, British Columbia,

V5Z 0C1

(Field)

Vancouver Ultimate League

tristan.brown@vul.bc.ca

Churchill Irrigated Oval

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field

Repeat Facility
Weekly gl
Weekly

Day
Tue, Thu, Sat

Tue, Thu, Sat

Start End

04:00 PM  06:00 PM

04:00PM  06:00 PM

Date Range
04 Jul 2024 -17
Aug 2024

04 Jul 2024 - 17
Aug 2024

# Sess.
20

20

Location

Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary

Churchill Secondary

Facility

Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field

Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Date
04 Jul 2024

04 Jul 2024

06 Jul 2024

06 Jul 2024

09 Jul 2024

09 Jul 2024

11 Jul 2024

11 Jul 2024

13 Jul 2024

13 Jul 2024

16 Jul 2024

16 Jul 2024

18 Jul 2024

18 Jul 2024

20 Jul 2024

Day
Thursday

Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Saturday

Time

04:00 PM -
06:00 PM
04:00 PM -
06:00 PM
04:00 PM -
06:00 PM
04:00 PM -
06:00 PM
04:00 PM -
06:00 PM
04:00 PM -
06:00 PM
04:00 PM -
06:00 PM
04:00 PM -
06:00 PM
04:00 PM -
06:00 PM
04:00 PM -
06:00 PM
04:00 PM -
06:00 PM
04:00 PM -
06:00 PM
04:00 PM -
06:00 PM
04:00 PM -
06:00 PM
04:00 PM -
06:00 PM

Subtotal

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

$12.50



Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary
Churchill Secondary

Churchill Secondary

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field

Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field

Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field

Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field

Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field

Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field

Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field

Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field

Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field

Churchill Irrigated
Oval Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field

20 Jul 2024
23 Jul 2024
23 Jul 2024
25 Jul 2024
25 Jul 2024
27 Jul 2024
27 Jul 2024
30 Jul 2024
30 Jul 2024
01 Aug 2024
01 Aug 2024
03 Aug 2024
03 Aug 2024
06 Aug 2024
06 Aug 2024
08 Aug 2024
08 Aug 2024
10 Aug 2024
10 Aug 2024
13 Aug 2024
13 Aug 2024
15 Aug 2024
15 Aug 2024
17 Aug 2024

17 Aug 2024

04:00 PM -

Saturday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Tuesday 600 pm

04:00 PM -

Tuesday 56,00 pm

04:00 PM -

Thursday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Thursday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Saturday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Saturday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Tuesday 56,00 pm

04:00 PM -

Tuesday 56,00 pv

04:00 PM -

Thursday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Thursday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Saturday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Saturday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Tuesday 600 pMm

04:00 PM -

Tuesday  6.00 pMm

04:00 PM -

Thursday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Thursday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Saturday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Saturday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Tuesday 600 pMm

04:00 PM -

Tuesday  g6.00 pm

04:00 PM -

Thursday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Thursday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Saturday 06:00 PM

04:00 PM -

Saturday 06:00 PM

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

$12.50



Name Subtotal Tax Total Price # of Booking(s)
Churchill Irrigated Oval Field  $250.00 $12.60 $262.60 20

Churchill South Irrigated

Grass Field $250.00 $12.60 $262.60 20

Name # Unit Price Total Usage Subtotal Tax Total Price

Extras per Contract
Name #  Unit Price Subtotal Tax Total Price
Administration Fee 1 $25.00/ item $25.00 $1.25 $26.25
Caclliy &ExtraSummary
Field Date Day Time Fees Extra Fees Tax Total
ﬁﬂ;;ﬁ:g' Gsrf;f: el %‘2";' Thursday 82288 TV $1250  $0.00  $0.63  $13.13
churchilmigated Oval 98 UL thursday  D400PM” §1250  $0.00  $0.63 1313
ﬁ:;;ctzg' Souh g oS saturday  Deoorn $1250  $0.00  $0.63  $1313
gig‘l’é"h"' Irigated Oval ggzﬁ" Saturday geoopy $1250  $0.00  $063  $13.13
ﬁ:;gﬁ:g' g;“st: el ggz";' Tuesday oogopy $1250  $000  $063  $13.13
churchillmigated Oval 99 U1 ryesgay D9 00PM” §1250  $0.00  $0.63  $13.13
ﬁ:;g‘;zg' SoUN i aue Thursday OeooPMT $1250  $0.00  $0.63  $1313
churchillimgated Oval 11 W fhursday  Qeoo bV $12.50  $0.00  $0.63  $13.13
ﬁ:;:ﬁggl SOUN d aere Saturday Oeo0PM §1250  $0.00  $0.63  $13.13
Eihe‘lj(;‘:hi" Irrigated Oval ;gz"f' Saturday 82288 m 81250 $0.00 $0.63 $13.13
fi:;;‘;gg' SoUN i st Tuesday OoooMT $1250  $0.00  $0.63  $1313
(F:iZ‘I’JCh"' Irigated Oval ;gzﬁ" Tuesday oegopy $1250  $000  $063  $13.13
fiﬂ;?ﬁﬂ!’ SOUN d aesa Thursday Oeg0PM §1250  $0.00  $0.63  $13.13
gir;‘l’g"hi" Irrigated Oval ;gz";' Thursday 82288 TV $1250  $0.00  $0.63  $13.13




Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated Oval
Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated Oval
Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated Oval
Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated Oval
Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated Oval
Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated Oval
Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated Oval
Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated Oval
Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated Oval
Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated Oval
Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated Oval
Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field
Churchill Irrigated Oval
Field

Churchill South
Irrigated Grass Field

20 Jul
2024
20 Jul
2024
23 Jul
2024

23 Jul
2024

25 Jul
2024

25 Jul
2024
27 Jul
2024
27 Jul
2024

30 Jul
2024

30 Jul
2024

01 Aug
2024

01 Aug
2024
03 Aug
2024
03 Aug
2024

06 Aug
2024

06 Aug
2024

08 Aug
2024
08 Aug
2024
10 Aug
2024

10 Aug
2024

13 Aug
2024
13 Aug
2024
15 Aug
2024

15 Aug
2024

17 Aug
2024

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

$12.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63

$0.63

$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13

$13.13



Churchill Irrigated Oval 17 Aug 04:00 PM -

Field 2094 Saturday  Jcooom $1250  $0.00 $0.63 $13.13

Rental Fee Rental Tax Extra Fees Extra Tax Total with Tax

$500.00 $25.20 $25.00 §1.25 $551.45




