Facility Availability and Fee Estimate

(this is not a rental agreement)

05 Mar 202	24
------------	----

Dear Tristan Brown (Field),

Reference - FA-14121

We are happy to provide you with the following dates and times that are available according to your rental request.

Please note that your offer will remain valid no later than <u>30 business days</u> from the date of this notification. If we do not receive a response from you within that time, your reservation will be cancelled.

Kindly review your reservation details and quote below. If you have any desired changes, please inform us and we will be happy to assist you.

Once you have finalized any remaining adjustments, please proceed to submit (if you have not done so) the following requirements as per our guidelines.

- 1. \$5 million Liability Insurance Certificate with the Vancouver Board of Education as additional insured.
- 2. Full payment in the amount of \$551.45

We appreciate your business.

Kind regards,

VSB Rentals Team

Janis Greene

Client Information

Vancouver Ultimate League Account: Tristan Brown (Field) Name:

(Field)

tristan.brown@vul.bc.ca **Phone #:** 604-290-3418 Email:

Box 20093, Fairview PO, Vancouver, British Columbia, V5Z 0C1 Address:

Facility Availability Summary

Repeat	Facility	Day	Start	End	Date Range	# Sess.
Weekly	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	Tue, Thu, Sat	04:00 PM	06:00 PM	04 Jul 2024 - 17 Aug 2024	20
Weekly	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	Tue, Thu, Sat	04:00 PM	06:00 PM	04 Jul 2024 - 17 Aug 2024	20

Facility Availability

Location	Facility	Date	Day	Time	Subtotal
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	04 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	04 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	06 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	06 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	09 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	09 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	11 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	11 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	13 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	13 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	16 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	16 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	18 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	18 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	20 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50

1					
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	20 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	23 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	23 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	25 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	25 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	27 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	27 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	30 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	30 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	01 Aug 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	01 Aug 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	03 Aug 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	03 Aug 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	06 Aug 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	06 Aug 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	08 Aug 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	08 Aug 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	10 Aug 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	10 Aug 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	13 Aug 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	13 Aug 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	15 Aug 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	15 Aug 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	17 Aug 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50
Churchill Secondary	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	17 Aug 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50

Facility Fees										
Name	Subtotal	Tax	Total Price	# of Booking(s)						
Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	\$250.00	\$12.60	\$262.60	20						
Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	\$250.00	\$12.60	\$262.60	20						

Extra Fees

	Name	#	Unit Price	Total Usage	Subtotal	Тах	Total Price
I	-	-	-	-	_	_	-

Extra Fees Details

Extras per Contract

Name	#	Unit Price	Subtotal	Tax	Total Price
Administration Fee	1	\$25.00 / item	\$25.00	\$1.25	\$26.25

Е								
	Field	Date	Day	Time	Fees	Extra Fees	Tax	Total
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	04 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	04 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	06 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	06 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	09 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	09 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	11 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	11 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	13 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	13 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	16 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	16 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	18 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	18 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
I								

	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	20 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	20 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	23 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	23 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	25 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	25 Jul 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	27 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	27 Jul 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	30 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	30 Jul 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	01 Aug 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	01 Aug 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	03 Aug 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	03 Aug 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	06 Aug 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	08 Aug 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	10 Aug 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	10 Aug 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	13 Aug 2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval Field	2024	Tuesday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	15 Aug 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill Irrigated Oval	15 Aug 2024	Thursday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
	Churchill South Irrigated Grass Field	17 Aug 2024	Saturday	04:00 PM - 06:00 PM	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$0.63	\$13.13
-1								

Churchill Irrigated Oval 17 Aug Field Saturday 04:00 PM - \$12.50 \$0.00 \$0.63 \$13.13

Contract TotalRental FeeRental TaxExtra FeesExtra TaxTotal with Tax\$500.00\$25.20\$25.00\$1.25\$551.45